FILTERS
TECHNOLOGY OF TOMORROW
85
TWO TERMINAL
MULTILAYER FERRITE CHIP BEADS
CZB (MCB)
FEATURES
■ Designed to reduce noise in a wide frequency range

1206 (2B) 3.20 ± 0.20 1.60 ± 0.20 1.10 ± 0.20 0.51 ± 0.25
NEW
TYPE DESIGNATION (HOW TO ORDER)
MCB
PRODUCT CODE
0805
SIZE
301
NOMINAL
IMPEDANCE
3 digits
Old Part No.
New Part No.
TERMINATION
SURFACE MATERIAL
L: Sn/Pb
T: Sn
CZB 2A 301
TE
P
IMPEDANCE
TOLERANCE
P(±25%), M(±20%),
K(±10%), J(±5%)
L
G
PERMEABILITY
CODE
B, C,D, F, G, S
TAPING *
*Please see “PACKAGING”
TE
P
IMPEDANCE
TOLERANCE
G
1E = 0402
1J = 0603
2A = 0805
2B = 1206
CZB 1E B TP 700 P 70 Ω 0.4 Ω 200 mA
CZB 1E B TP 121 P 120 Ω 0.5 Ω 200 mA
CZB 1E B TP 241 P 240 Ω 0.8 Ω 100 mA
CZB 1E B TP 331 P 330 Ω 0.9 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E B TP 471 P 470 Ω 1.0 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E B TP 601 P 600 Ω 1.1 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E B TP 102 P 1000 Ω 1.4 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E B TP 162 P 1600 Ω 1.8 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E C TP 400 P 40 Ω 0.3 Ω 100 mA
CZB 1E C TP 121 P 120 Ω 0.5 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E C TP 241 P 240 Ω 0.8 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E C TP 331 P 330 Ω 1.1 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E C TP 471 P 470 Ω 1.4 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E C TP 601 P 600 Ω 1.5 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E C TP 102 P 1000 Ω 1.6 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E C TP 182 P 1800 Ω 2.0 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E D TP 700 P 70 Ω 0.8 Ω 100 mA
CZB 1E D TP 121 P 120 Ω 1.1 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E D TP 241 P 240 Ω 1.4 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E D TP 551 P 550 Ω 1.8 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E G TD 100 P 10 Ω 0.05 Ω 500 mA
CZB 1E G TD 150 P 15 Ω 0.07 Ω 300 mA
CZB 1E G TD 700 P 70 Ω 0.4 Ω 200 mA
CZB 1E G TD 121 P 120 Ω 0.5 Ω 200 mA
CZB 1E G TD 221 P 220 Ω 0.7 Ω 100 mA
CZB 1E G TD 601 P 600 Ω 1.1 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1E G TD 102 P 1000 Ω 1.5 Ω 50 mA
CZB 1J G TE 300 P 30 Ω 0.1 Ω 400 mA
CZB 1J G TE 400 P 40 Ω 0.1 Ω 400 mA
CZB 1J G TE 600 P 60 Ω 0.2 Ω 300 mA
CZB 1J G TE 750 P 75 Ω 0.2 Ω 300 mA
CZB 1J G TE 800 P 80 Ω 0.2 Ω 300 mA
CZB 1J G TE 900 P 90 Ω 0.3 Ω 250 mA